MARK YOUR CALENDARS!
Thursday 18 March 2010
More Details Enclosed
3500 West Ramona Boulevard
Luminarias Restaurants & Banquets
Geoffrey Hichborn, SR, PE
Visit us on the web! www.acisocal.org
Phone: (877) 562-2241 ~ Fax: (619) 258-5839 ~ Email: aciscc@cox.net

engineers to educate themselves or their employees on quality concrete construction practices
while waiting in a vehicle, traveling to and from work, or running between projects
Format Order Code Price
Contractor's Guide
   - Hard Copy ASCC105.EM $68.50 (ACI members $38.00)
Contractor's Guide
   - CD-ROM Format & Supplement Booklet ASCC105CDPACK.EM $68.50 (ACI members $38.00)
Contractor's Guide
   - MP3 Audio Format & Supplement Booklet ASCC105MP3PACK.EM $68.50 (ACI members $38.00)
Contractor's Guide
   - Hard Copy, MP3 Audio, & Supplement Booklet
or
   - Hard Copy, CD-ROM Audio, & Supplement Booklet
ASCC105MP320PACK.EM
ASCC105CD20PACK.EM
$109.60 (ACI members $60.80)
Save 20% - $27.40/$15.20
To learn more or to order, click on one of the formats listed in the box.
How to order:
Phone:  248-848-3800, and mention appropriate order code.
ASCC105.EM (Hard Copy/Book), or
 ASCC105CDPACK.EM (CD-ROM & Booklet), or
 ASCC105MP3PACK.EM (MP3 & Booklet), or
ASCC105MP320PACK.EM (Hard Copy/Book, MP3 & Booklet), or
ASCC105CD20PACK.EM (Hard Copy/Book, CD-ROM & Booklet), or
Click: on the preferred item listed under the format section in the box above:
More from ACI - ACI has additional titles on this subject. To browse a list of the related titles, click
on one of the links above. The related items appear along the right side of the web page.
Please forward this message to others that may be interested in this information.